
Pos.  

 

MX3 - 1 (Sen. ab 40J.) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

MX3 - 2 (Sen. ab 47J.) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

St.Nr.  

76 

151 

102 

68* 

71 

81 

87* 

8 

22 

75 

7 

88 

13 

16 

82* 

15 

50 

62 

84 

43* 

69 

808 

55 

Name  

Roland Fiegl 

Jens Schreiber 

Markus Sebald 

Marcus Reichel 

Jens Langbein 

Ingo Clarner 

Holger Kalinowsky 

Martin Seufferlein 

Stefan Zengerling 

Frank Lösche 

Jörg Oehler 

Klaus Kurzer 

Günther Fluhrer 

Werner Heberlein 

Karlheinz Möser 

Jochen Becker 

Georg Rosenzweig 

Mathias Koch 

Manfred Leidel 

Roland Heerdegen 

Georg Christgau 

Andreas Hamacher 

Bernhard Sternkopf 

Lizenz  

1016019 

CS1 016 442 

cs1032205 

CS1033026 

CS1173344 

1017127 

1024872 

CS1021691 

CS1010822 

1126511 

CS1033034 

CS 1023579 

CS1111167 

CS1013513 

1023449 

1075770 

CS1147079 

CS1033766 

CS1150211 

105010 

CS1072775 

CS1150335 

CS1181150 

Wohnort  

Schwarzach 

Wiesenthau 

Lauf 

Schnaittach 

Neustadt 

Eckental 

Rohr 

Burgbernheim 

Schwarzenbruck 

Pößneck 

Cadolzburg 

Igensdorf 

Burgbernheim 

Banberg 

Döhlau 

Rosstal 

Zirndorf 

Lichtenfels 

Leinburg 

Konradsreuth 

Langenzenn 

Neustadt bei Coburg 

Burg lengenfeld 

Club  

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

MC Frankenjura 

MC Frankenjura 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

MSC Eichenberg 

MSC Berching e.V. 

M C  A n s b a c h  u . U m g .  e . V .  i m  A D A C , B L S V  u . B M V  

MSC Albertshofen e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Pößneck e.V. im DMV 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

M C  A n s b a c h  u . U m g .  e . V .  i m  A D A C , B L S V  u . B M V  

MC Tauperlitz im DMV 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

MC Frankenjura 

MC Tauperlitz im DMV 

M C  A n s b a c h  u . U m g .  e . V .  i m  A D A C , B L S V  u . B M V  

AC Kronach im ADAC 

Bewerber/Team  

TM-Racing-Germany 

TAF Racing 

Yamaha Team Kolb 

UMC Schweinfurt 

M O N S T E R  E N E R G Y  K A W A S A K I  E L F  T e a m  P f e i l  

Marke  

Honda 

TM Racing 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

Husquarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Runden  

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

3 

Gesamtzeit  

18:39.218 

19:08.628 

19:10.847 

19:48.174 

19:27.133 

19:06.270 

19:12.978 

19:13.215 

19:51.810 

19:53.241 

20:04.866 

20:14.343 

18:56.933 

19:04.422 

19:46.285 

19:54.445 

19:56.552 

20:11.140 

18:42.395 

18:45.752 

19:28.946 

18:44.612 

20:32.886 

Abstand  

29.410 

2.219 

37.327 

1 Runde 

6.708 

0.237 

38.595 

1.431 

11.625 

9.477 

1 Runde 

7.489 

41.863 

8.160 

2.107 

14.588 

1 Runde 

3.357 

43.194 

1 Runde 

5 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:33.064 

1:33.146 

1:36.123 

1:38.295 

1:45.260 

1:35.060 

1:35.046 

1:35.468 

1:37.050 

1:38.558 

1:41.248 

1:40.674 

1:44.314 

1:44.796 

1:46.824 

1:47.431 

1:49.221 

1:49.530 

1:51.810 

1:47.332 

1:52.532 

2:06.480 

1:57.977 

Punkte 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                              Rennleiter: Günther Weber
Sportkommissar:                                                                                                                              Aushanh: ______ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr. 129 / 2017

 

SDO-SportTiming

V2 ADAC-MX Cup Nordbayern 1.AMC Zirndorf 
[4] CS-Kl. MX 3/1 u. MX 3/2 

1. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:19:16 

AMC Zirndorf 1,300 km 

20.05.2017 14:30 


